The period of time ending at 11:59 p.m. on the business day next following twenty-one (21) 
days after the date the Offer is executed by the Owner. 

Due Diligence Period: The business day following 21 days after full execution of the Offer. 

Purchase Price:       One hundred seventy-seven thousand two hundred ninety dollars ($177,290) 

Closing Date:  The Business Day that is fourteen (14) days after the delivery of Notice of Satisfaction or 
 Notice of Waiver, as applicable. 

Vacant Possession:  The Owner to deliver vacant possession.  

Property Details 

Ward: 8 – Eglinton-Lawrence